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Laboratory Equipment & Supplies
Free Laser Engraving

Included in Kit
 

Volume Range

1 – 10µL

2 – 20µL

20 – 200µL

100 – 1000µL

Accuracy

±2.5 – 1.0%

±3.0 – 0.9%

±3.0 – 0.6%

±3.0 – 0.6%

Reproducibility

≤1.50 – 0.80%

≤2.00 – 0.40%

≤1.00 – 0.15%

≤0.60 – 0.20%

Item #

H6800-10

H6800-20

H6800-200

H6800-1M

H6800-CR 6-Place Carousel Stand

Price

$249.00

$249.00

$249.00

$249.00

$89.50

 Item # Description Price

H6800-SK2 $699.00

HALO™ Starter Kit

HAL0

*Starter kit includes a 10µL, 20µL, 200µL, and 1000µL pipettors and a 6-place carousel stand.  
40 custom characters to be spread out over 2 lines of 20. Offer Ends 12/31/23.

Receive Custom Laser 
Engraving with Each 

HALO™ Starter Kit

ERGONOMIC DESIGN
Lightweight with stress point
reducing contoured edges and
soft-ejection, Halo pipettes are
designed for comfort.

ULTRA LIGHT WEIGHT
Up to 40% lighter than the
market leaders, HALO™ 
pipettors are among the 
lightest ever produced.

SIMPLE CALIBRATION
In-lab calibration is made
possible with the calibration key
supplied with every pipette.

SUPERIOR ACCURACY
With a 4 digit micrometer, and
overlapping volume ranges,
aspirations of even fractional
volumes are achievable with
repeatable precision.

SUPERIOR ACCURACY
Feel confident knowing that
your pipette is built to last
and covered by a three year
manufacturer's warranty.

For a limited time, order a HALO™ Starter Kit #H6800-SK2
and receive free laser-etched personalization on each 
pipettor. Choose up to 40 custom characters to be 
permanently engraved on your pipettes.*

HALO Starter Kit, Includes H6800-10, 
H6800-20, H6800-200, H6800-1M and Carousel 
Stand, with FREE* Personalization on Pipettes


